
TV SERGIPE 2025       KATA MIRIM A FEMININO
Competitors: 1

1

5. ANA SANTOS, MARLENE

2

3

4

A

B

C

D

5

SANTOS

6

7

SANTOSSANTOS

SANTOS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

ANA SANTOS, MARLENE



TV SERGIPE 2025       KATA MIRIM A MASCULINO
Competitors: 4

1

5. MARCUS NETO, MASTER

2

7. ENZO MAIA, O SABER

3

6. JOÃO SANTOS, NOVA

4

4. GAEL ARAUJO, MASTER

A

B

C

D

5

NETO

MAIA

6

SANTOS

ARAUJO

7

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KATA MIRIM B FEMININO
Competitors: 7

1

1. CRISTINA MOTA, EDUCARTE

5. MELISSA BARRETO, MASTER

2

3. MARIA SANTOS, MARLENE

7. MARIA LIMA, CLARA

3

6. KLARA SANTOS, IDEAL

4

4. ESTER SILVA, FAMILIA

8. LUIZA LOPES, CLARA

A

B

C

D

5

6

SANTOS

7

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KATA MIRIM B MASCULINO
Competitors: 16

1

1. ARTHUR SANTOS, O SABER

9. MARTIM MATOS, N ESCOLA

2

5. RODRIGO COSTA, MASTER

13. ANTÔNIO SANTOS, EL SHADDAY

3

3. JOÃO SOUZA, IMACULADA

11. ARTHUR CUNHA, IDFG

4

7. VICENTE PÁDUA, SAO LUCAS

15. MATHEUS BRANDAO, MASTER

5

2. PEDRO BRITO, MASTER

10. GABRIEL SILVA, O SABER

6

6. MIGUEL MOLINA, N ESCOLA

14. PEDRO SILVA, J FERREIRA

7

4. VICENTE PASSOS, N ESCOLA

12. JOÃO NASCIMENTO, ARQUI

8

8. ENZO SOARES, SANTANNA

16. HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA, IDFG

A

B

C

D

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KATA MIRIM C FEM 7° A 5° KYU
Competitors: 13

1
9. ANA FEITOZA, SALESIANO

2

5. MIA RAMOS, N ESCOLA

13. LAURA FÉLIX, GLORIA

3

3. MARIA HORA, JOAO PRADO

4

7. LUIZA SANTOS, DINAMICO

15. MALLU ROCHA, APRENDIZ

5

2. LETYCIA XAVIER, JOAO PRADO

6

6. VITORIA BATISTA, DIMENSAO

14. MARÍLIA BARRETO, FAMILIA

7

4. CATARINA ALMEIDA, CEPI

12. MARIA RORIZ, MASTER

8

8. LETÍCIA FARIAS, SANTANNA

16. SOPHIE SILVESTRE, CCPA

A

B

C

D

9

FEITOZA

10

HORA

11

XAVIER

12

13

14

15

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KATA MIRIM C FEM 4° E 3° KYU
Competitors: 2

1

2

3. MARIA BARBOSA, ARQUI

3

6. MARIA ARAGÃO, ARQUI

4

A

B

C

D

5

BARBOSA

6

ARAGÃO

7

BARBOSA

ARAGÃO

BARBOSA

ARAGÃO

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KATA MIRIM C M 7° A 5° CHAVE A
Competitors: 11

1
9. DOMINICK FERREIRA, O SABER

2

5. MIGUEL SANTOS, SABER

13. MIKAEL VASCONCELOS, J FERREIRA

3
11. PEDRO SANTOS, N ESCOLA

4
15. MIGUEL CARVALHO, IDFG

5

2. RAVIH FERREIRA, ARQUI

10. AUGUSTO HAGENBECK, N ESCOLA

6

6. ÁLVARO OLIVEIRA, SAO PAULO

7

4. THÉO SILVEIRA, MASTER

12. MARCOS LEAL, EDUCARTE

8

8. JONNAS BATISTA, IMACULADA

A

B

C

D

9

FERREIRA

10

SANTOS

CARVALHO

11

OLIVEIRA

12

BATISTA

13

14

15

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KATA MIRIM C M 7° A 5° CHAVE B
Competitors: 11

1

1. THALLES BARBOSA, FAMILIA

2

5. CAIO ANDRADE, N ESCOLA

13. RODRIGO NASCIMENTO, CCPA

3

3. RAFAEL CHAVES, MASTER

11. BRYAN MACIEL, FUTURO

4

7. ARTHUR SOBRAL, O SABER

5
10. GUSTAVO PIMENTEL, N ESCOLA

6

6. THIAGO AGUIAR, SALESIANO

7

4. HEITOR SILVINO, JOAO PRADO

12. PEDRO SILVA, GLORIA

8
16. PEDRO AMANCIO, IDFG

A

B

C

D

9

BARBOSA

10

SOBRAL

11

PIMENTEL

AGUIAR

12

AMANCIO

13

14

15

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KATA MIRIM C MAS 7° A 5° FINAL
Competitors: 1

1

5.    ,  

2

3

4

A

B

C

D

5

 

6

7

  

 

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

   ,  



TV SERGIPE 2025       KATA MIRIM C MAS 4° E 3° KYU
Competitors: 8

1

1. BEJAMIN FERREIRA, CONCENAL

5. DAVI SOUZA, IDFG

2

3. EDVALDO NETO, AMADEUS

7. HENRIQUE BASTOS, N ESCOLA

3

2. BRUNO LIMA, ARQUI

6. HEITOR OLIVEIRA, ESPIRITO

4

4. ANTHONNI WADA, IDFG

8. GUSTAVO TELES, SALESIANO

A

B

C

D

5

6

7

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KATA INFANTIL FEM 7° A 5° KYU
Competitors: 13

1

1. LUHARA ARAGÃO, COELHO

9. ISABELLY FRANÇA, JOAO PRADO

2

5. MARIA SANTOS, JOAO PRADO

13. RAPHAELA BONIFACIO, SAO LUCAS

3

3. CLAUDIA LIMA, FUTURO

11. YONI SILVA, JOAO PRADO

4

7. ISABELA GOES, IDFG

5

2. MARIA BEZERRA, MARIA SOUZA

10. MARIA HAIACHI, IDFG

6
14. ANA PEREIRA, JOAO PRADO

7

4. ANNA LIMA, JOAO PRADO

12. LIVIA GUIMARAES, COESI

8
16. LUIZA XAVIER, JOAO PRADO

A

B

C

D

9

10

GOES

11

PEREIRA

12

XAVIER

13

14

15

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KATA INFANTIL FEM 4° E 3° KYU
Competitors: 13

1

1. NALU BARROS, ARQUI

9. VALENTINA BATISTA, IDFG

2

5. JÚLIA CARVALHO, MASTER

3

3. ANNA ARAÚJO, CONCEICAO

11. ISABELLE SANTOS, IDFG

4

7. MARINA BOMFIM, IDFG

15. JULIA MENEZES, CCPA

5

2. LAURA DÓRIA, IDFG

10. JENNYFER ANDRADE, GLORIA

6
14. ALICE COSTA, SALESIANO

7
12. ANITA VALADARES, MASTER

8

8. ALICE VIANA, COESI

16. LAYSA BARRETO, IDFG

A

B

C

D

9

CARVALHO

10

11

COSTA

12

VALADARES

13

14

15

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KATA INFANTIL M 7°A 5° CHAVE A
Competitors: 10

1
9. ATHILA SOUZA, GLORIA

2

5. RAFAEL MENEZES, IDFG

3

3. JOSE BRITO, IDFG

4

7. GABRIEL ANJOS, N ESCOLA

15. ENZO OLIVEIRA, JARDINSGO

5
10. JOÃO SOUZA, ARQUI

6

6. JOÃO ANDRADE, IMACULADA

14. PAULO TAVARES, IDFG

7
12. YURI SANTOS, GLORIA

8

8. LUCAS REIS, O SABER

A

B

C

D

9

SOUZA

MENEZES

10

BRITO

11

SOUZA

12

SANTOS

REIS

13

14

15

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KATA INFANTIL M 7°A 5° CHAVE B
Competitors: 9

1
9. RIAN SANTOS, O SABER

2

5. ERICK SILVA, GLORIA

3
11. ANTONIO ALMEIDA, CCPA

4
15. RENATO JÚNIOR, IDFG

5

2. JONNAS REIS, JOAO PRADO

10. JOÃO BATISTA, SIMONSEN

6
14. CARLOS SANTOS, IDFG

7
12. GABRIEL LOPES, ARQUI

8

8. THALLISON CABRAL, GLORIA

A

B

C

D

9

SANTOS

SILVA

10

ALMEIDA

JÚNIOR

11

SANTOS

12

LOPES

CABRAL

13

14

15

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KATA INFANTIL MAS 7°A 5° FINAL
Competitors: 1

1

1.    ,  

2

3

4

A

B

C

D

5

 

6

7

  

 

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

   ,  



TV SERGIPE 2025       KATA INFANTIL MAS 4° E 3° KYU
Competitors: 11

1

1. CAIO MATOS, ARQUI

9. CALEBE BELO, MASTER

2
13. EDUARDO SILVA, 24 OUTUBRO

3

3. MATHEUS SANTANA, SAO LUCAS

4
15. ARTHUR MIRANDA, IDFG

5

2. JOAO OLIVEIRA, N ESCOLA

10. JUDÁ CABRAL, IDFG

6
14. OTÁVIO GOES, CCPA

7

4. ISAIAS SANTOS, DIMENSAO

12. BRENO FREIRE, ARQUI

8
16. MARCOS SILVA, GLORIA

A

B

C

D

9

SILVA

10

SANTANA

MIRANDA

11

GOES

12

SILVA

13

14

15

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KATA INFANTIL MAS 2° KYU ACIMA
Competitors: 3

1

2

7. YAN MENEZES, IVO PRADO (1.mon)

3

6. ENZO RODRIGUES, IDFG

4

8. JOÃO CORREIA, STELLA PIU

A

B

C

D

5

MENEZES

6

RODRIGUES

CORREIA

7

MENEZESMENEZES

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KATA INFANTO FEM 7° A 5° KYU
Competitors: 15

1

1. HELENA RIBEIRO, MASTER

9. ALEXIA MELLO, AURELINA

2

5. LAYSA SOARES, IDFG

13. BRUNA SANTOS, PAULO

3

3. DHÚLIA BARBOSA, FATIMA

11. MILENA SANTOS, COELHO

4

7. MELLANY BARBOSA, IDFG

15. GLEICE SANTOS, GLORIA

5

2. EMILY CONCEIÇÃO, GONCALO

10. GABRIELLE PEREIRA, IDFG

6

6. MARIA NERES, FATIMA

14. LAVINIA LIMA, COESI

7

4. GISELE SOUZA, ERALDO

12. CATARINA AMORIM, MASTER

8
16. ANA SANTOS, FATIMA

A

B

C

D

9

10

11

12

SANTOS

13

14

15

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KATA INFANTO FEM 4° E 3° KYU
Competitors: 8

1

1. JULIA SILVA, DIDATICO

5. LUANA MELO, CCPA

2

3. MARIA NEVES, J BATISTA

7. SAMARA SANTOS, COELHO

3

2. LUISA BASTOS, IDFG

6. LUNA FONTES, ARQUI

4

4. LARA CARVALHO, AMADEUS

8. MARIA BARRETO, MILLENNIUM

A

B

C

D

5

6

7

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KATA INFANTO FEM 2° KYU ACIMA
Competitors: 5

1

1. HELOISA SANTOS, TRIUNFO (1.mon)

5. TAYLA FERRAZ, PRO MUNDO

2

3. NAYARA PIEDADE, SAO LUCAS

3

6. GEOVANNA SANTOS, IDFG

4

4. MARIA OLIVEIRA, PRO MUNDO

A

B

C

D

5

PIEDADE

6

SANTOS

OLIVEIRA

7

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KATA INFANTO MAS 7° A 5° KYU
Competitors: 7

1

1. EMANUEL ARAÚJO, COELHO

5. JOÃO SILVA, GONCALO

2

3. DAVI SILVA, O SABER

7. RENALDO SILVA, AURELINA

3

2. DERIK SILVA, COELHO

6. JOÃO SANTOS, O SABER

4

8. JEFERSON SANTOS, GONCALO

A

B

C

D

5

6

SANTOS

7

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KATA INFANTO MAS 4° E 3° KYU
Competitors: 15

1

1. MARCOS JESUS, IDFG

9. DAVID SANTOS, MAGNUS

2
13. ÍTALO MATOS, GONCALO

3

3. BRENO SILVA, SANTANNA

11. PEDRO TAVARES, IDFG

4

7. EMANOEL NASCIMENTO, EMILIANO

15. JOÃO ALVES, NOVA

5

2. PEDRO CUNHA, IDFG

10. YAN SILVA, J SAMPAIO

6

6. JOÃO PRATA, AMERICANO

14. MIGUEL JESUS, MARIA MELO

7

4. JOAO FILHO, EMILIANO

12. SAULO ANDRADE, SAO PAULO

8

8. LUCAS VIEIRA, PRO MUNDO

16. RAPHAEL FIGUEIRA, LICEU

A

B

C

D

9

MATOS

10

11

12

13

14

15

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KATA INFANTO MAS 2° KYU ACIMA
Competitors: 8

1

1. YURI SANTO, IDFG (1.mon)

5. LUIZ SOUZA, SANTANNA (1.mon)

2

3. ITALO RIBEIRO, AMADEUS (1.mon)

7. JOÃO CARVALHO, SALESIANO

3

2. LUIZ MELO, IDFG

6. MIGUEL OLIVEIRA, APRENDIZ (1.mon)

4

4. LEO VACCARI, SALESIANO

8. GABRIEL MEIRA, IDFG (1.mon)

A

B

C

D

5

6

7

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KATA JUVENIL FEM 7° A 5° KYU
Competitors: 6

1

5. MARIA CARVALHO, MASTER

2

3. MARIA INÁCIO, COELHO

7. MARIA FEITOSA, GONCALO

3

6. ELIANE NETA, MASTER

4

4. BRUNA SOUZA, JONAS

8. GEOVANA OTONI, MASTER

A

B

C

D

5

CARVALHO

6

NETA

7

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KATA JUVENIL FEM 4° E 3° KYU
Competitors: 6

1

1. MARIA ANGELICA NUNES, ARTUR

2

3. BRENA SILVA, IDFG

7. ADRIELLY OLIVEIRA, MODULO

3

2. NAUHANE CASIMIRO, FLORENTINO

6. JEYSE SANTOS, IDFG

4

8. MARIA ANGELA NUNES, ARTUR

A

B

C

D

5

NUNES

6

NUNES

7

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KATA JUVENIL FEM 2° KYU ACIMA
Competitors: 5

1

1. MARYANA MARTINS, JONAS (1.mon)

5. MARIA CARVALHO, SALESIANO

2

7. MARIA BARRETO, CEA

3

6. SAMARA BRITO, MASTER

4

8. REBEKA CONCEIÇÃO, JONAS

A

B

C

D

5

BARRETO

6

BRITO

CONCEIÇÃO

7

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KATA JUVENIL MAS 7° A 5° KYU
Competitors: 7

1

1. LUIZ CAVALCANTE, HOJE

5. CRISTIAN SANTOS, PAULO

2

3. JOSÉ SANTOS, CLEMENCIA

7. VALDSON GOMES, SAO LUCAS

3

2. ANTHONY GAMA, PAULO

6. ERIC DANTAS, GLORIA

4

8. CLEVERTON SANTOS, COELHO

A

B

C

D

5

6

SANTOS

7

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KATA JUVENIL MAS 4° E 3° KYU
Competitors: 11

1

1. KAIQUE SANTOS, SENAI

9. GABRIEL UMEDA, IDFG

2

5. VICTOR SANTOS, CLEMENCIA

3
11. ARTHUR GOES, CCPA

4

7. ADRIAN DORIA, PORTUGAL

5

2. ENZO SOARES, IDFG

10. CAIO GUERRA, PAULO

6

6. GUSTAVO ANDRADE, SIMONSEN

7

4. JUAN SILVA, CEPI

8

8. PEDRO SÁ, CCPA

16. JEFFERSON JESUS, INSTITUTO

A

B

C

D

9

SANTOS

10

GOES

DORIA

11

ANDRADE

12

SILVA

13

14

15

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KATA JUVENIL MAS 2° KYU ACIMA
Competitors: 12

1

1. JOÃO SANTOS, APRENDIZ

2

5. ENZO ESQUIVEL, MASTER (1.mon)

13. MATHEUS SILVEIRA, ARQUI (1.mon)

3

3. ENZO BATISTA, IDFG (1.mon)

11. ARTHUR CARVALHO, CCPA

4
15. ARTHUR SILVA, SESI JAIR

5

2. EDUARDO SAMPAIO, APLICACAO

10. MIGUEL GOMES, AMERICANO

6

6. JOÃO AMARAL, ARQUI (1.mon)

7

4. ARTHUR SILVA, MODULO

12. JOÃO SANTOS, CCPA

8

8. ISLAS BARRETO, MILLENNIUM

A

B

C

D

9

SANTOS

10

SILVA

11

AMARAL

12

BARRETO

13

14

15

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KUMITE MIRIM C FEM -30 KG
Competitors: 2

1

2

7. LETYCIA XAVIER, JOAO PRADO

3

6. LETÍCIA FARIAS, SANTANNA

4

A

B

C

D

5

XAVIER

6

FARIAS

7

XAVIER

FARIAS

XAVIER

FARIAS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KUMITE MIRIM C FEM -40 KG
Competitors: 7

1

1. MARIA VIEIRA, CLARA

5. MARIA ARAGÃO, ARQUI

2

3. VITORIA BATISTA, DIMENSAO

3

2. MARÍLIA BARRETO, FAMILIA

6. MALLU ROCHA, APRENDIZ

4

4. MARIA BARBOSA, ARQUI

8. SOPHIE SILVESTRE, CCPA

A

B

C

D

5

BATISTA

6

7

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KUMITE MIRIM C FEM +40 KG
Competitors: 4

1

5. MARIA HORA, JOAO PRADO

2

7. LUIZA SANTOS, DINAMICO

3

6. MARIA RORIZ, MASTER

4

4. CATARINA ALMEIDA, CEPI

A

B

C

D

5

HORA

SANTOS

6

RORIZ

ALMEIDA

7

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KUMITE MIRIM C MAS -30 KG
Competitors: 9

1

1. THIAGO AGUIAR, SALESIANO

2

5. MIGUEL SANTOS, SABER

13. BRYAN MACIEL, FUTURO

3
11. DAVI SOUZA, IDFG

4

7. BEJAMIN FERREIRA, CONCENAL

5
10. THALLES BARBOSA, FAMILIA

6
14. MIKAEL VASCONCELOS, J FERREIRA

7

4. DOMINICK FERREIRA, O SABER

8

8. ANTHONNI WADA, IDFG

A

B

C

D

9

AGUIAR

10

SOUZA

FERREIRA

11

BARBOSA

VASCONCELOS

12

FERREIRA

WADA

13

14

15

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KUMITE MIRIM C MAS -40 KG
Competitors: 9

1

1. MARCOS LEAL, EDUCARTE

2
13. EDVALDO NETO, AMADEUS

3
11. HEITOR SILVINO, JOAO PRADO

4

7. RODRIGO NASCIMENTO, CCPA

5

2. ARTHUR SOBRAL, O SABER

10. HEITOR ARAGÃO, ARQUI

6

6. GUSTAVO TELES, SALESIANO

7
12. PEDRO AMANCIO, IDFG

8
16. THÉO SILVEIRA, MASTER

A

B

C

D

9

LEAL

NETO

10

SILVINO

NASCIMENTO

11

TELES

12

AMANCIO

SILVEIRA

13

14

15

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KUMITE MIRIM C MAS +40 KG
Competitors: 6

1

5. BRUNO LIMA, ARQUI

2

3. ÁLVARO OLIVEIRA, SAO PAULO

7. MIGUEL CARVALHO, IDFG

3

2. RAFAEL CHAVES, MASTER

4

4. RAVIH FERREIRA, ARQUI

8. HEITOR OLIVEIRA, ESPIRITO

A

B

C

D

5

LIMA

6

CHAVES

7

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KUMITE INFANTIL FEM -35 KG
Competitors: 5

1

1. ANNA LIMA, JOAO PRADO

2

3. RAPHAELA BONIFACIO, SAO LUCAS

3

6. ALICE COSTA, SALESIANO

4

4. YONI SILVA, JOAO PRADO

8. MARIA BEZERRA, MARIA SOUZA

A

B

C

D

5

LIMA

BONIFACIO

6

COSTA

7

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KUMITE INFANTIL FEM -45 KG
Competitors: 5

1

5. ANNA ARAÚJO, CONCEICAO

2

3. ANITA VALADARES, MASTER

7. ALICE VIANA, COESI

3

6. JÚLIA CARVALHO, MASTER

4

4. VALENTINA BATISTA, IDFG

A

B

C

D

5

ARAÚJO

6

CARVALHO

BATISTA

7

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KUMIT INFANTIL FEM +45 CHAVE A
Competitors: 8

1

1. ISABELLE SANTOS, IDFG

5. NALU BARROS, ARQUI

2

3. LUHARA ARAGÃO, COELHO

7. ISABELLY FRANÇA, JOAO PRADO

3

2. LUIZA XAVIER, JOAO PRADO

6. LAURA DÓRIA, IDFG

4

4. MARIA HAIACHI, IDFG

8. JULIA MENEZES, CCPA

A

B

C

D

5

6

7

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KUMIT INFANTIL FEM +45 CHAVE B
Competitors: 9

1

1. MARINA BOMFIM, IDFG

2

5. ANA PEREIRA, JOAO PRADO

3

3. JENNIFER SANTOS, CONCENAL

4
15. LIVIA GUIMARAES, COESI

5

2. ISABELA GOES, IDFG

10. CLAUDIA LIMA, FUTURO

6

6. MARIA SANTOS, JOAO PRADO

7
12. JENNYFER ANDRADE, GLORIA

8

8. LAYSA BARRETO, IDFG

A

B

C

D

9

BOMFIM

PEREIRA

10

SANTOS

GUIMARAES

11

SANTOS

12

ANDRADE

BARRETO

13

14

15

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KUMITE INFANTIL FEM +45 FINAL
Competitors: 1

1

2

3

4

8.    ,  

A

B

C

D

5

6

 

7

  

 

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

   ,  



TV SERGIPE 2025       KUMITE INFANTIL MAS -35 KG
Competitors: 8

1

1. EDUARDO SILVA, 24 OUTUBRO

5. CALEBE BELO, MASTER

2

3. MATHEUS SANTANA, SAO LUCAS

7. JOÃO SOUZA, ARQUI

3

2. RIAN SANTOS, O SABER

6. JOÃO CORREIA, STELLA PIU

4

4. PEDRO SANTOS, MARTINHO

8. CAIO MATOS, ARQUI

A

B

C

D

5

6

7

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KUMITE INFANTIL MAS -45 KG
Competitors: 13

1

1. YAN MENEZES, IVO PRADO (1.mon)

9. BRENO FREIRE, ARQUI

2

5. ATHILA SOUZA, GLORIA

13. LUCAS REIS, O SABER

3

3. CARLOS SANTOS, IDFG

4

7. ERICK SILVA, GLORIA

15. OTÁVIO GOES, CCPA

5

2. JOÃO ANDRADE, IMACULADA

10. JUDÁ CABRAL, IDFG

6
14. GABRIEL LOPES, ARQUI

7

4. ISAIAS SANTOS, DIMENSAO

12. MARCOS SILVA, GLORIA

8
16. ARTHUR MIRANDA, IDFG

A

B

C

D

9

10

SANTOS

11

LOPES

12

MIRANDA

13

14

15

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KUMITE INFANTIL MAS +45 KG
Competitors: 11

1

1. JONNAS REIS, JOAO PRADO

9. ENZO OLIVEIRA, JARDINSGO

2

5. PAULO TAVARES, IDFG

3
11. ANTONIO ALMEIDA, CCPA

4
15. RAFAEL MENEZES, IDFG

5

2. JOSE BRITO, IDFG

6

6. ENZO RODRIGUES, IDFG

14. YURI SANTOS, GLORIA

7
12. RAFAEL CERQUEIRA, CCPA

8

8. RENATO JÚNIOR, IDFG

16. JOÃO BATISTA, SIMONSEN

A

B

C

D

9

TAVARES

10

ALMEIDA

MENEZES

11

BRITO

12

CERQUEIRA

13

14

15

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KUMITE INFANTO FEM -50 CHAVE A
Competitors: 8

1

1. MILENA SANTOS, COELHO

5. MARIA NEVES, J BATISTA

2

3. HELOISA SANTOS, TRIUNFO (1.mon)

7. MARIA NERES, FATIMA

3

2. BRUNA SANTOS, PAULO

6. LAYSA SOARES, IDFG

4

4. LUANA MELO, CCPA

8. DHÚLIA BARBOSA, FATIMA

A

B

C

D

5

6

7

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KUMITE INFANTO FEM -50 CHAVE B
Competitors: 9

1

1. TAYLA FERRAZ, PRO MUNDO

9. JULIA SILVA, DIDATICO

2

5. KYARA MELO, CLARA

3

3. GLEICE SANTOS, GLORIA

4
15. LUISA BASTOS, IDFG

5

2. ALEXIA MELLO, AURELINA

6

6. SAMARA SANTOS, COELHO

7

4. ANA SANTOS, FATIMA

8

8. MELLANY BARBOSA, IDFG

A

B

C

D

9

MELO

10

SANTOS

BASTOS

11

MELLO

SANTOS

12

SANTOS

BARBOSA

13

14

15

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KUMITE INFANTO FEM -50 FINAL
Competitors: 1

1

1.    ,  

2

3

4

A

B

C

D

5

 

6

7

  

 

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

   ,  



TV SERGIPE 2025       KUMITE INFANTO FEM -60 KG
Competitors: 8

1

1. HELENA RIBEIRO, MASTER

5. MARIA OLIVEIRA, PRO MUNDO

2

3. GEOVANNA SANTOS, IDFG

7. EMILY CONCEIÇÃO, GONCALO

3

2. LAVINIA LIMA, COESI

6. NAYARA PIEDADE, SAO LUCAS

4

4. MARIA ANDRADE, SALESIANO

8. CATARINA AMORIM, MASTER

A

B

C

D

5

6

7

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KUMITE INFANTO FEM +60 KG
Competitors: 2

1

2

7. GABRIELLE PEREIRA, IDFG

3

6. ANA CARVALHO, IDEAL

4

A

B

C

D

5

PEREIRA

6

CARVALHO

7

PEREIRA

CARVALHO

PEREIRA

CARVALHO

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KUMITE INFANTO MAS -50 KG
Competitors: 12

1

1. LUIZ MELO, IDFG

9. RENALDO SILVA, AURELINA

2

5. ITALO RIBEIRO, AMADEUS (1.mon)

3
11. PEDRO TAVARES, IDFG

4

7. JOSÉ SILVA, COELHO

15. SAULO ANDRADE, SAO PAULO

5

2. DAVID SANTOS, MAGNUS

6

6. PEDRO CUNHA, IDFG

14. LUCAS VIEIRA, PRO MUNDO

7

4. DAVI SILVA, O SABER

8

8. EMANUEL ARAÚJO, COELHO

16. LEO VACCARI, SALESIANO

A

B

C

D

9

RIBEIRO

10

TAVARES

11

SANTOS

12

SILVA

13

14

15

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KUMITE INFANTO MAS -60 KG
Competitors: 15

1

1. JOÃO SANTOS, O SABER

9. RAPHAEL FIGUEIRA, LICEU

2

5. YURI SANTO, IDFG (1.mon)

13. JOÃO CARVALHO, SALESIANO

3

3. VITOR LIMA, IDFG

11. YAN SILVA, J SAMPAIO

4

7. JOAO FILHO, EMILIANO

15. MANOEL NETO, CONCENAL

5

2. GABRIEL MEIRA, IDFG (1.mon)

10. RAFAEL COSTA, LEONOR

6

6. JOÃO ALVES, NOVA

7

4. EMANOEL NASCIMENTO, EMILIANO

12. JOÃO SILVA, GONCALO

8

8. BRENO SILVA, SANTANNA

16. MARCOS JESUS, IDFG

A

B

C

D

9

10

11

ALVES

12

13

14

15

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KUMITE INFANTO MAS +60 KG
Competitors: 8

1

1. JEFERSON SANTOS, GONCALO

5. MIGUEL JESUS, MARIA MELO

2

3. PAULO SANTOS, ARMINDO

7. LUCAS SANTOS, IDFG

3

2. WANDERSON ANDRADE, LEITE NETO

6. ÍTALO MATOS, GONCALO

4

4. JOÃO PRATA, AMERICANO

8. LUIZ SOUZA, SANTANNA (1.mon)

A

B

C

D

5

6

7

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KUMITE JUVENIL FEM -48 KG
Competitors: 2

1

5. JEYSE SANTOS, IDFG

2

3

6. MARIA FEITOSA, GONCALO

4

A

B

C

D

5

SANTOS

6

FEITOSA

7

SANTOS

FEITOSA

SANTOS

FEITOSA

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KUMITE JUVENIL FEM -53 KG
Competitors: 2

1

5. BRENA SILVA, IDFG

2

3

2. MARIA INÁCIO, COELHO

4

A

B

C

D

5

SILVA

6

INÁCIO

7

SILVA

INÁCIO

SILVA

INÁCIO

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KUMITE JUVENIL FEM -59 KG
Competitors: 6

1

1. MARIA CARVALHO, SALESIANO

5. MARIA CARVALHO, MASTER

2

3. BRUNA SOUZA, JONAS

3

2. REBEKA CONCEIÇÃO, JONAS

6. NICOLE SANTOS, ARMINDO

4

8. SAMARA BRITO, MASTER

A

B

C

D

5

SOUZA

6

BRITO

7

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KUMITE JUVENIL FEM +59 KG
Competitors: 9

1

1. ADRIELLY OLIVEIRA, MODULO

9. NAUHANE CASIMIRO, FLORENTINO

2

5. MARIA ANGELICA NUNES, ARTUR

3

3. GEOVANA OTONI, MASTER

4
15. MARIA BARRETO, CEA

5

2. ELIANE NETA, MASTER

6
14. MARIA SILVA, ARMINDO

7
12. MARYANA MARTINS, JONAS (1.mon)

8
16. MARIA ANGELA NUNES, ARTUR

A

B

C

D

9

NUNES

10

OTONI

BARRETO

11

NETA

SILVA

12

MARTINS

NUNES

13

14

15

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KUMITE JUVENIL MAS -55 KG
Competitors: 9

1
9. CLEVERTON SANTOS, COELHO

2
13. ARTHUR SILVA, SESI JAIR

3

3. PEDRO ANDRADE, SALESIANO (1.mon)

4
15. MATHEUS SILVEIRA, ARQUI (1.mon)

5
10. CLEBER OLIVEIRA, CLEMENCIA

6
14. ERIC DANTAS, GLORIA

7
12. JUAN SILVA, CEPI

8

8. CRISTIAN SANTOS, PAULO

16. PEDRO SÁ, CCPA

A

B

C

D

9

SANTOS

SILVA

10

ANDRADE

SILVEIRA

11

OLIVEIRA

DANTAS

12

SILVA

13

14

15

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KUMITE JUVENIL MAS -61 KG
Competitors: 4

1

5. JEFERSON SANTOS, CICERO

2

7. ARTHUR GOES, CCPA

3

2. EDUARDO SAMPAIO, APLICACAO

4

8. JOÃO SANTOS, APRENDIZ

A

B

C

D

5

SANTOS

GOES

6

SAMPAIO

SANTOS

7

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KUMITE JUVENIL MAS -68 KG
Competitors: 9

1
9. ISLAS BARRETO, MILLENNIUM

2

5. CLEITON OLIVEIRA, CLEMENCIA

3

3. ARTHUR CARVALHO, CCPA

4

7. PEDRO ANDRADE, SALESIANO (1.mon)

5

2. JOÃO AMARAL, ARQUI (1.mon)

10. LUIZ CAVALCANTE, HOJE

6
14. JOÃO SANTOS, CCPA

7

4. GABRIEL NUNES, CLEMENCIA

8
16. ENZO BATISTA, IDFG (1.mon)

A

B

C

D

9

BARRETO

OLIVEIRA

10

CARVALHO

ANDRADE

11

SANTOS

12

NUNES

BATISTA

13

14

15

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KUMITE JUVENIL MAS -76 KG
Competitors: 8

1

1. CAIO FARIAS, IDFG

5. KAIQUE SANTOS, SENAI

2

3. ENZO ESQUIVEL, MASTER (1.mon)

7. ANTHONY GAMA, PAULO

3

2. ARTHUR SILVA, MODULO

6. EDIMARIO PAIXÃO, IDFG (1.mon)

4

4. GUSTAVO ANDRADE, SIMONSEN

8. CAIO GUERRA, PAULO

A

B

C

D

5

6

7

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3



TV SERGIPE 2025       KUMITE JUVENIL MAS +76 KG
Competitors: 8

1

1. MIGUEL GOMES, AMERICANO

5. JOSÉ SANTOS, CLEMENCIA

2

3. ENZO SOARES, IDFG

7. VALDSON GOMES, SAO LUCAS

3

2. JEFFERSON JESUS, INSTITUTO

6. GABRIEL UMEDA, IDFG

4

4. ADRIAN DORIA, PORTUGAL

8. RYAN ANDRADE, IDFG

A

B

C

D

5

6

7

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3


